

24

CS No. 544/19

Manju Rastogi Vs. Pawan Kumar Etc.

24.05.2024

Present : Sh. Satish Chand Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Mayank Rustagi, d. Counsel for the defendants.

Cost to be paid on the NDOH.

Part arguments on application under Order XII Rule
6 CPC r/w Section 151 CPC heard.

Put up for further arguments on abovesaid
application on **25.07.2024.**

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/24.05.2024 ^(R)